

27
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CR No. 51/2025

JALLA BANO

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Shahid Hameed, Adv

V/s

ABDUL AHAD GADDA AND ORS

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. N A Malik, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

15.12.2025

Record of the trial court has been received.

List for consideration on 03.03.2026.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

15.12.2025

Aasif